Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Party Role= Grantee; Name= EMBASSY

HOMES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
201711030003 (11/03/2017 EMBASSY Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA 37 95 Lot#:11-01
99630 10:30:54 HOMES LLC PARK Book:37 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201711030004 (11/03/2017 EMBASSY Grantee DEEDS 4G BP 2017 45 97 Lot#:7-193
00620 01:44:19 HOMES LLC LLC Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201711130004 (11/13/2017 EMBASSY Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST Instr
09030 11:41:54 HOMES LLC BANK #:20170609000
202530
201711130004 (11/13/2017 EMBASSY Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST Instr
10420 03:00:16 HOMES LLC BANK #:20170504000
154630
201712060004 (12/06/2017 EMBASSY Grantee DEEDS NOTTINGHAM 43 58 Lot#:134
37410 01:34:29 HOMES LLC LLC Book:43 Pg:58
Sub:NOTTING
HAM SECTOR
4
201712120004 (12/12/2017 EMBASSY Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA 37 95 Lot#:11-28
41920 08:00:27 HOMES LLC PARK Book:37 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201712220004 (12/22/2017 EMBASSY Grantee DEEDS EMERALD 39 35 Lot#:39
56880 10:41:22 HOMES LLC RIDGE LLC Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR Il
201712200004 (12/20/2017 EMBASSY Grantee RELEASES METRO BANK Instr
52920 10:33:35 HOMES LLC #:20170706000
240690
201712200004 (12/20/2017 EMBASSY Grantee RELEASES EMERALD Instr
53610 02:16:46 HOMES LLC RIDGE LAND #:20170612000
COMPANY 206700
LLC
201801030000 (01/03/2018 EMBASSY Grantee RELEASES SOUTHPOINT Instr
02470 12:46:13 HOMES LLC BANK #:20170504000
154660
201801030000 (01/03/2018 EMBASSY Grantee RELEASES EMERALD Instr
00480 08:41:32 HOMES LLC RIDGE LAND #:20170522000
COMPANY 178100
LLC
201801260000 (01/26/2018 EMBASSY Grantee DEEDS EMERALD 39 35 Lot#:55
27030 10:55:54 HOMES LLC RIDGE LLC Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR Il




201801260000 (01/26/2018 EMBASSY Grantee DEEDS EMERALD 39 35 Lot#:67
27200 11:41:54 HOMES LLC RIDGE LLC Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR Il
201802190000 (02/19/2018 EMBASSY Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA 48 95 Lot#:7-128
52690 10:47:57 HOMES LLC PARK Book:48 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201803150000 (03/15/2018 EMBASSY Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA 48 95 Lot#:7-129
84320 09:50:55 HOMES LLC PARK Book:48 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201803150000 |03/15/2018 EMBASSY Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA 48 95 Lot#:7-165
84360 09:50:59 HOMES LLC PARK Book:48 Pg:95
HOLDING LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201804060001 |04/06/2018 EMBASSY Grantee DEEDS 4G BP 2017 45 97 Lot#:7-140
14490 08:57:02 HOMES LLC LLC Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201803290001 (03/29/2018 EMBASSY Grantee RELEASES METRO BANK Instr
04410 02:23:40 HOMES LLC #:20170425000
141100
201804170001 (04/17/2018 EMBASSY Grantee RELEASES METRO BANK Instr
28870 02:48:13 HOMES LLC #:20170914000
334460
201804110001 (04/11/2018 EMBASSY Grantee RELEASES SOUTHPOINT Instr
20300 10:45:26 HOMES LLC BANK #:20171103000
399640
201804250001 |04/25/2018 EMBASSY Grantee RELEASES EMERALD Instr
39410 11:58:08 HOMES LLC RIDGE LAND #:20170522000
COMPANY 178000
LLC
201804260001 |04/26/2018 EMBASSY Grantee DEEDS 4G BP 2017 37 95 Lot#:11-28
41560 01:31:15 HOMES LLC LLC Book:37 Pg:95

Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR




201804260001
41590

04/26/2018
01:31:18

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-168
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201804260001
41610

04/26/2018
01:31:20

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-167
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201805080001
55840

05/08/2018
07:53:30

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-172
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201805080001
55800

05/08/2018
07:53:26

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-179
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201805080001
55960

05/08/2018
07:53:42

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-166
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NIGHBORHOO
D

201805220001
76870

05/22/2018
01:10:34

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee

RELEASES

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170328000
102990

201805220001
76880

05/22/2018
01:10:35

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee

RELEASES

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170328000
103020

201805180001
71680

05/18/2018
09:41:18

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee

RELEASES

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170717000
253780




