Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Party Role= Grantee; Name= EMBASSY HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201711030003 99630	11/03/2017 10:30:54	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			37	95		Lot#:11-01 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201711030004 00620	11/03/2017 01:44:19	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	4G BP 2017 LLC			45	97		Lot#:7-193 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TTH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201711130004 09030	11/13/2017 11:41:54	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170609000 202530	
201711130004 10420	11/13/2017 03:00:16	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170504000 154630	
201712060004 37410	12/06/2017 01:34:29	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	NOTTINGHAM LLC			43	58		Lot#:134 Book:43 Pg:58 Sub:NOTTING HAM SECTOR 4
201712120004 41920	12/12/2017 08:00:27	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			37	95		Lot#:11-28 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201712220004 56880	12/22/2017 10:41:22	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	EMERALD RIDGE LLC			39	35		Lot#:39 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III
201712200004 52920	12/20/2017 10:33:35	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	METRO BANK					Instr #:20170706000 240690	
201712200004 53610	12/20/2017 02:16:46	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	EMERALD RIDGE LAND COMPANY LLC					Instr #:20170612000 206700	
201801030000 02470	01/03/2018 12:46:13	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHPOINT BANK					Instr #:20170504000 154660	
201801030000 00480	01/03/2018 08:41:32	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	EMERALD RIDGE LAND COMPANY LLC					Instr #:20170522000 178100	
201801260000 27030	01/26/2018 10:55:54	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	EMERALD RIDGE LLC			39	35		Lot#:55 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III

201801260000 27200	01/26/2018 11:41:54	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	EMERALD RIDGE LLC	39	35		Lot#:67 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III
201802190000 52690	02/19/2018 10:47:57	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-128 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803150000 84320	03/15/2018 09:50:55	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-129 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803150000 84360	03/15/2018 09:50:59	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-165 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201804060001 14490	04/06/2018 08:57:02	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	4G BP 2017 LLC	45	97		Lot#:7-140 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803290001 04410	03/29/2018 02:23:40	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	METRO BANK			Instr #:20170425000 141100	
201804170001 28870	04/17/2018 02:48:13	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	METRO BANK			Instr #:20170914000 334460	
201804110001 20300	04/11/2018 10:45:26	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHPOINT BANK			Instr #:20171103000 399640	
201804250001 39410	04/25/2018 11:58:08	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	EMERALD RIDGE LAND COMPANY LLC			Instr #:20170522000 178000	
201804260001 41560	04/26/2018 01:31:15	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	4G BP 2017 LLC	37	95		Lot#:11-28 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR

201804260001 41590	04/26/2018 01:31:18	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-168 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201804260001 41610	04/26/2018 01:31:20	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-167 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805080001 55840	05/08/2018 07:53:30	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-172 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805080001 55800	05/08/2018 07:53:26	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-179 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805080001 55960	05/08/2018 07:53:42	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-166 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NIGHBORHOO D
201805220001 76870	05/22/2018 01:10:34	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20170328000 102990	
201805220001 76880	05/22/2018 01:10:35	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20170328000 103020	
201805180001 71680	05/18/2018 09:41:18	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20170717000 253780	